Ticket No. Name

Ticket No. Name

500Hz OLED Gaming Monitor | AOC AGON Pro 27 1440p

Ticket No. Name

1 Shane Varty 33
2 Liam Lavin 34
3 Roberto Nobrega 35
4 Jamie Windross 36
5 Adrian Jerzak 37
6 Chris Malavet 38
7 Adrian Jerzak 39
8 Cody Tibbetts 40
9 James Shaw James Shaw 41
10 Lee Dunkley 42
11 Matthew Wright 43
12 Nathan Surti 44
13 Alan Park 45
14 Darren Noon 46
15 Dennison Packer a7
16 Daryl Watts 48
17 Sebastian Kozlowski 49
18 Alfie Gibbs 50
19 Bradley Eyles 51
20 Ryan Morris 52
21 Maverik Dawson 53
22 Lee Dunkley 54
23 Lee Dunkley 55
24 Erica Johnson 56
25 Charlie Carroll 57
26 Jarrad Abbs 58
27 Owen Hewitt 59
28 Lauren Few 60
29 Samuel Short 61
30 Roberto Nobrega 62
31 Romilly Cruickshank 63
32 Cameron Russell 64

Michael Whelan
Martin Mccann
Destiny Oszuwa
Colin Black
Evgeni Marinov
Adrian Miron
Ben Pritchard
Maverik Dawson
Ethan Williams
Jack Minns
Shane Varty
D Wright
Lee Dunkley
Conner Gerrard
Maverik Dawson
Trey Royer
Lauren Few
Dylan Mcdougall
Lee Dunkley
Lee Dunkley
Lee Dunkley
Adam Franks
Robert Ashton
Chris Malavet
Connor Mclaren
Lee Dunkley
David Blackwood
Adam Franks
Bradley Eyles
Maverik Dawson
Alexsey Fradkin
Jarrad Abbs

65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
e
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

Lee Dunkley
Matt Whitson
Eilidh Mckenzie
Jason Andreas
Matthew Wright
Lee Dunkley
Jarrad Abbs
Liam Sandy
Cezar-viven Jimenez
Maria Campbell
Anthony Newman
Thomas Powell-jones
Connor Mclaren
Robert Bellamy
Robert Ashton
Jayden Jones
Bradley Eyles
Krzysztof Pluskota
Jarrad Abbs
Maverik Dawson
Ryan Moossun
Maverik Dawson
Nhoilan Alparaque
Joseph Davies
Kushal Shahi
Chris Beadle
Adam Grubb
Callum Rodger
Anthony Newman
Kyle Griffiths
Josh Forrest

Gyorgy Kovacs

*Correct answer:

Starbucks. e« Total: 424 -«

Draw: January 22, 2026 8:30 pm

Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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Ticket No. Name

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
127
128
129

Jonathan Donetti
Bradley Eyles
Wayne Deveney
Matthew Wright
Matt Petets
Lee Dunkley
David Smee
Bradley Eyles
Bradley Eyles
Samuel Short
Matthew Wright
Dan Newman
Joseph Davies
Glenn Tideswell
Sam Harrison
Jarrad Abbs
Karlen Wynn
Jonathon England
Maverik Dawson
Evgeni Marinov
Dylan Mcdougall
Craig Beverley
Ryan Foakes
Lee Dunkley
Maverik Dawson
Chris Malavet
Tom Jackson
Abbie Hancock
Marius CA¢rciu
Chris Babb
Jamie Mccann
Matthew Wright

130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161

Ticket No. Name

Simon Miller
Adam Franks
Aaron Millar
Darren Noon
Matthew Jellis
Calum Barnes
Craig Boyd
Jarrad Abbs
Morgan Dally
Jamie Windross
Daniel George
Jarrad Abbs
Shane Varty
Jarrad Abbs
Bradley Eyles
Lewis Rodgers
Calum Barnes
Dan Bradshaw
Robert Hutchinson
Jack Gregory
Jamie Windross
Dan Margetts
John Orchard
Jarrad Abbs
Jarrad Abbs
Ethan Richardson
Dylan Mcdougall
Callum Rodger
Warren Baxter
Sachin George
Nathan Young
Chris Beadle

162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193

Ticket No. Name

Maverik Dawson
Bradley Eyles
Aaron Millar
Karlen Wynn
Peter Canty
Jamie Mccann
Paul Morgan
Jarrad Abbs
Alexandru Calinescu
Jarrad Abbs
James Mcinerney
Matthew Wright
Matthew Wright
Aidan Burton
Lubo Kozak
Jamie Mccann
Jonny Harrison
Thomas Powell-jones
Jarrad Abbs
Kyle Grieve
Jack Metcalfe
Adrian Miron
Lee Dunkley
Matthew Wright
Jack Wright
Daniel Fellows
Craig Malton
Kathryn Colling
Chris Malavet
Dan Margetts
Cody Tibbetts
Jorge Bloomfield

*Correct answer:

Starbucks. < Total: 424

Draw: January 22, 2026 8:30 pm

Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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194 Matthew Wright 226
195 Nicky Thomas 227
196 Joshua Saunders 228
197 Joseph Davies 229
198 Marius CA¢rciu 230
199 Viktor Petrovics 231
200 Maverik Dawson 232
201 Roberto Nobrega 233
202 David Smee 234
203 Cody Tibbetts 235
204 Jamie Knight 236
205 Darren Noon 237
206 Matthew Wright 238
207 Maverik Dawson 239
208 Ryan Johnson 240
209 Luke Robinson 241
210 James Beagley 242
211 Warren Baxter 243
212 Glenn Tideswell 244
213 Conner Gerrard 245
214 Gianpaolo Aulito 246
215 Michael Whelan 247
216 Martin Laing 248
217 Alex Adair 249
218 Jack Gregory 250
219 Jamie Mccann 251
220 Dylan Mcdougall 252
221 Glenn Tideswell 253
222 Freya Donohoe 254
223 Alexsey Fradkin 255
224 Roan Macrae 256
225 Krzysztof Pluskota 257

Ticket No. Name

Dennison Packer
Joss Salt
William Hitchman
Lee Dunkley
Dylan Bishop
Jarrad Abbs
Matthew Wright
Matthew Wright
Chris Malavet
Archie Clayton
Dan Margetts
Josh Forrest
Conner Gerrard
Sam Harrison
Maverik Dawson
Jarrad Abbs
Chris Cairns
Connor Mclaren
Chris Malavet
Daniel King
Logan Sibley
Kelan Duddy
Matthew Wright
Lee Dunkley
Paul Johnston
Matthew Bowles
Lauren Few
Roberto Nobrega
Jarrad Abbs
Matthew Wright
Chris Malavet
Alan Park

258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289

500Hz OLED Gaming Monitor | AOC AGON Pro 27 1440p

Ticket No. Name

Matthew Oldale
Conner Gerrard
Destiny Oszuwa
Jordan Watson
Destiny Oszuwa
Craig Boyd
Jarrad Abbs
Destiny Oszuwa
Robert Ashton
Kyle Sung
Gregory Mewis
Louis Myers
Alan Park
Craig Boyd
Matthew Wright
Craig Boyd
Shane Varty
Liam Lavin
Danny Tanton
Edward Sillandy
Christopher Aitken
Steven O'neill
Matthew Wright
Matthew Wright
Craig Boyd
Shane Varty
Roberto Nobrega
Daniel Fellows
Chris Malavet
Matthew Wright
Dylan Bishop
Shane Varty

*Correct answer: Starbucks. ¢ Total: 424

Draw: January 22, 2026 8:30 pm

Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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Ticket No. Name

Ticket No. Name

290 Lauren Few 322
291 Conner Gerrard 323
292 Ben Pritchard 324
293 Sonny Stowell 325
294 Matt Whitson 326
295 Logan Sibley 327
296 Jamie Baldock 328
297 Matthew Wright 329
298 Jefferson Bautista 330
299 Adrian Miron 331
300 Paul Morgan 332
301 Buster Charman 333
302 Gianpaolo Aulito 334
303 Conner Gerrard 335
304 Lukas Mateika 336
305 Richard Bonnar 337
306 Jarrad Abbs 338
307 Jarrad Abbs 339
308 Jason Andreas 340
309 Nhoilan Alparaque 341
310 Jarrad Abbs 342
311 Maverik Dawson 343
312 Gianpaolo Aulito 344
313 Jamie Johnstone 345
314 Chris Beadle 346
315 Adam Franks 347
316 Liam Sandy 348
317 Liam Sandy 349
318 Toby Hacking 350
319 Daniel Middleton 351
320 Dominic Robinson 352
321 David Bridges 353

Lauren Few
Lee Bradley
Conner Gerrard
Benamin Elmadi
Jay R
Jamie Baldock
Gianpaolo Aulito
Terry Chen
Matt Stell
Matthew Wright
Lee Dunkley
Maverik Dawson
Matthew Wright
Gianpaolo Aulito
Matthew Wright
Marius CA¢rciu
Chris Hopkins
Callum Rodger
Lee Dunkley
Dan Margetts
Conner Gerrard
Matthew Wright
Gregory Mewis
Liam Masson
Alexandru Calinescu
Matthew Wright
Bradley Eyles
Shane Varty
Dan Newman
Christopher Marley

Alexandru Calinescu

Lee Dunkley

354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385

Alexsey Fradkin
Matthew Catterson
Luke Robinson
Joseph Davies
Shane Varty
Adrian Miron
Matthew Jellis
Christopher Mcguire
Maverik Dawson
Shane Varty
Jason Mcgarrell
Jarrad Abbs
Jake Baker
Dennison Packer
Maverik Dawson
Lee Dunkley
Soph Fondacox
Damian Lesniewski
Jonathon England
Andrew Greenhalgh
Jarrad Abbs
Matt Whitson
Kathryn Colling
Gyorgy Demeter
Thomas Hutchinskn
Jordan Surtees
Matthew Catterson
Cameron Russell
James Leach
Liam Sandy
Maverik Dawson

Evgeni Marinov

*Correct answer:

Starbucks. < Total: 424

Draw: January 22, 2026 8:30 pm

Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

386 Christopher Manokian 418 Jarrad Abbs
387 Sebastian Kozlowski 419 Conner Gerrard
388 Samuel Short 420 Louis Michalski
389 Liam Lavin 421 Luke Smith
390 Marius CA¢rciu 422 Jamie Windross
391 Maverik Dawson 423 Euan Hasty
392 Dan Bradshaw 424 Adam Palmer
393 Maverik Dawson 425 Bradley Eyles
394 John Orchard

395 Conner Gerrard

396 Marius CA¢rciu

397 Liam Joyce

398 Alex Simpson-soye

399 Lee Dunkley

400 Jarrad Abbs

401 James Dickson

402 Jamie Windross

403 Smurf Blackman

404 Chris Malavet

405 Grant Jamieson

406 Adam Franks

407 Logan Sibley

408 Lewis Bathgate

409 Adrian Miron

410 Liam Sandy

411 Jarrad Abbs

412 Chris Malavet

413 Jamie Lang

414 Maverik Dawson

415 Nhoilan Alparaque

416 Lewis Rodgers

417 Matthew Wright

*Correct answer: Starbucks. ¢ Total: 424 < Draw: January 22, 2026 8:30 pm <« Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 5 of 5
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