



Ticket No.	Name
1	Shane Varty
2	Liam Lavin
3	Roberto Nobrega
4	Jamie Windross
5	Adrian Jerzak
6	Chris Malavet
7	Adrian Jerzak
8	Cody Tibbetts
9	James Shaw James Shaw
10	Lee Dunkley
11	Matthew Wright
12	Nathan Surti
13	Alan Park
14	Darren Noon
15	Dennison Packer
16	Daryl Watts
17	Sebastian Kozlowski
18	Alfie Gibbs
19	Bradley Eyles
20	Ryan Morris
21	Maverik Dawson
22	Lee Dunkley
23	Lee Dunkley
24	Erica Johnson
25	Charlie Carroll
26	Jarrad Abbs
27	Owen Hewitt
28	Lauren Few
29	Samuel Short
30	Roberto Nobrega
31	Romilly Cruickshank
32	Cameron Russell

Ticket No.	Name
33	Michael Whelan
34	Martin Mccann
35	Destiny Oszuwa
36	Colin Black
37	Evgeni Marinov
38	Adrian Miron
39	Ben Pritchard
40	Maverik Dawson
41	Ethan Williams
42	Jack Minns
43	Shane Varty
44	D Wright
45	Lee Dunkley
46	Conner Gerrard
47	Maverik Dawson
48	Trey Royer
49	Lauren Few
50	Dylan Mcdougall
51	Lee Dunkley
52	Lee Dunkley
53	Lee Dunkley
54	Adam Franks
55	Robert Ashton
56	Chris Malavet
57	Connor McLaren
58	Lee Dunkley
59	David Blackwood
60	Adam Franks
61	Bradley Eyles
62	Maverik Dawson
63	Alexsey Fradkin
64	Jarrad Abbs

Ticket No.	Name
65	Lee Dunkley
66	Matt Whitson
67	Eilidh Mckenzie
68	Jason Andreas
69	Matthew Wright
70	Lee Dunkley
71	Jarrad Abbs
72	Liam Sandy
73	Cezar-viven Jimenez
74	Maria Campbell
75	Anthony Newman
76	Thomas Powell-jones
77	Connor McLaren
78	Robert Bellamy
79	Robert Ashton
80	Jayden Jones
81	Bradley Eyles
82	Krzysztof Pluskota
83	Jarrad Abbs
84	Maverik Dawson
85	Ryan Moossun
86	Maverik Dawson
87	Nhoilan Alparaque
88	Joseph Davies
89	Kushal Shahi
90	Chris Beadle
91	Adam Grubb
92	Callum Rodger
93	Anthony Newman
94	Kyle Griffiths
95	Josh Forrest
96	Gyorgy Kovacs



Ticket No.	Name
97	Jonathan Donetti
98	Bradley Eyles
99	Wayne Deveney
100	Matthew Wright
101	Matt Petets
102	Lee Dunkley
103	David Smee
104	Bradley Eyles
105	Bradley Eyles
106	Samuel Short
107	Matthew Wright
108	Dan Newman
109	Joseph Davies
110	Glenn Tideswell
111	Sam Harrison
112	Jarrad Abbs
113	Karlen Wynn
114	Jonathon England
115	Maverik Dawson
116	Evgeni Marinov
117	Dylan Mcdougall
118	Craig Beverley
119	Ryan Foakes
120	Lee Dunkley
121	Maverik Dawson
122	Chris Malavet
123	Tom Jackson
124	Abbie Hancock
125	Marius CĂrciu
127	Chris Babb
128	Jamie Mccann
129	Matthew Wright

Ticket No.	Name
130	Simon Miller
131	Adam Franks
132	Aaron Millar
133	Darren Noon
134	Matthew Jellis
135	Calum Barnes
136	Craig Boyd
137	Jarrad Abbs
138	Morgan Dally
139	Jamie Windross
140	Daniel George
141	Jarrad Abbs
142	Shane Varty
143	Jarrad Abbs
144	Bradley Eyles
145	Lewis Rodgers
146	Calum Barnes
147	Dan Bradshaw
148	Robert Hutchinson
149	Jack Gregory
150	Jamie Windross
151	Dan Margetts
152	John Orchard
153	Jarrad Abbs
154	Jarrad Abbs
155	Ethan Richardson
156	Dylan Mcdougall
157	Callum Rodger
158	Warren Baxter
159	Sachin George
160	Nathan Young
161	Chris Beadle

Ticket No.	Name
162	Maverik Dawson
163	Bradley Eyles
164	Aaron Millar
165	Karlen Wynn
166	Peter Canty
167	Jamie Mccann
168	Paul Morgan
169	Jarrad Abbs
170	Alexandru Calinescu
171	Jarrad Abbs
172	James Mcinerney
173	Matthew Wright
174	Matthew Wright
175	Aidan Burton
176	Lubo Kozak
177	Jamie Mccann
178	Jonny Harrison
179	Thomas Powell-jones
180	Jarrad Abbs
181	Kyle Grieve
182	Jack Metcalfe
183	Adrian Miron
184	Lee Dunkley
185	Matthew Wright
186	Jack Wright
187	Daniel Fellows
188	Craig Malton
189	Kathryn Colling
190	Chris Malavet
191	Dan Margetts
192	Cody Tibbetts
193	Jorge Bloomfield



Ticket No.	Name
194	Matthew Wright
195	Nicky Thomas
196	Joshua Saunders
197	Joseph Davies
198	Marius CĂrciu
199	Viktor Petrovics
200	Maverik Dawson
201	Roberto Nobrega
202	David Smee
203	Cody Tibbetts
204	Jamie Knight
205	Darren Noon
206	Matthew Wright
207	Maverik Dawson
208	Ryan Johnson
209	Luke Robinson
210	James Beagley
211	Warren Baxter
212	Glenn Tideswell
213	Conner Gerrard
214	Gianpaolo Aulito
215	Michael Whelan
216	Martin Laing
217	Alex Adair
218	Jack Gregory
219	Jamie Mccann
220	Dylan Mcdougall
221	Glenn Tideswell
222	Freya Donohoe
223	Alexsey Fradkin
224	Roan Macrae
225	Krzysztof Pluskota

Ticket No.	Name
226	Dennison Packer
227	Joss Salt
228	William Hitchman
229	Lee Dunkley
230	Dylan Bishop
231	Jarrad Abbs
232	Matthew Wright
233	Matthew Wright
234	Chris Malavet
235	Archie Clayton
236	Dan Margetts
237	Josh Forrest
238	Conner Gerrard
239	Sam Harrison
240	Maverik Dawson
241	Jarrad Abbs
242	Chris Cairns
243	Connor McLaren
244	Chris Malavet
245	Daniel King
246	Logan Sibley
247	Kelan Duddy
248	Matthew Wright
249	Lee Dunkley
250	Paul Johnston
251	Matthew Bowles
252	Lauren Few
253	Roberto Nobrega
254	Jarrad Abbs
255	Matthew Wright
256	Chris Malavet
257	Alan Park

Ticket No.	Name
258	Matthew Oldale
259	Conner Gerrard
260	Destiny Oszuwa
261	Jordan Watson
262	Destiny Oszuwa
263	Craig Boyd
264	Jarrad Abbs
265	Destiny Oszuwa
266	Robert Ashton
267	Kyle Sung
268	Gregory Mewis
269	Louis Myers
270	Alan Park
271	Craig Boyd
272	Matthew Wright
273	Craig Boyd
274	Shane Varty
275	Liam Lavin
276	Danny Tanton
277	Edward Sillandy
278	Christopher Aitken
279	Steven O'neill
280	Matthew Wright
281	Matthew Wright
282	Craig Boyd
283	Shane Varty
284	Roberto Nobrega
285	Daniel Fellows
286	Chris Malavet
287	Matthew Wright
288	Dylan Bishop
289	Shane Varty



Ticket No.	Name
290	Lauren Few
291	Conner Gerrard
292	Ben Pritchard
293	Sonny Stowell
294	Matt Whitson
295	Logan Sibley
296	Jamie Baldock
297	Matthew Wright
298	Jefferson Bautista
299	Adrian Miron
300	Paul Morgan
301	Buster Charman
302	Gianpaolo Aulito
303	Conner Gerrard
304	Lukas Mateika
305	Richard Bonnar
306	Jarrad Abbs
307	Jarrad Abbs
308	Jason Andreas
309	Nhoilan Alparaque
310	Jarrad Abbs
311	Maverik Dawson
312	Gianpaolo Aulito
313	Jamie Johnstone
314	Chris Beadle
315	Adam Franks
316	Liam Sandy
317	Liam Sandy
318	Toby Hacking
319	Daniel Middleton
320	Dominic Robinson
321	David Bridges

Ticket No.	Name
322	Lauren Few
323	Lee Bradley
324	Conner Gerrard
325	Benamin Elmadi
326	Jay R
327	Jamie Baldock
328	Gianpaolo Aulito
329	Terry Chen
330	Matt Stell
331	Matthew Wright
332	Lee Dunkley
333	Maverik Dawson
334	Matthew Wright
335	Gianpaolo Aulito
336	Matthew Wright
337	Marius CĂrciu
338	Chris Hopkins
339	Callum Rodger
340	Lee Dunkley
341	Dan Margetts
342	Conner Gerrard
343	Matthew Wright
344	Gregory Mewis
345	Liam Masson
346	Alexandru Calinescu
347	Matthew Wright
348	Bradley Eyles
349	Shane Varty
350	Dan Newman
351	Christopher Marley
352	Alexandru Calinescu
353	Lee Dunkley

Ticket No.	Name
354	Alexsey Fradkin
355	Matthew Catterson
356	Luke Robinson
357	Joseph Davies
358	Shane Varty
359	Adrian Miron
360	Matthew Jellis
361	Christopher Mcguire
362	Maverik Dawson
363	Shane Varty
364	Jason Mcgarrell
365	Jarrad Abbs
366	Jake Baker
367	Dennison Packer
368	Maverik Dawson
369	Lee Dunkley
370	Soph Fondacox
371	Damian Lesniewski
372	Jonathon England
373	Andrew Greenhalgh
374	Jarrad Abbs
375	Matt Whitson
376	Kathryn Colling
377	Gyorgy Demeter
378	Thomas Hutchinsk
379	Jordan Surtees
380	Matthew Catterson
381	Cameron Russell
382	James Leach
383	Liam Sandy
384	Maverik Dawson
385	Evgeni Marinov



Ticket No.	Name
386	Christopher Manokian
387	Sebastian Kozlowski
388	Samuel Short
389	Liam Lavin
390	Marius CĂrciu
391	Maverik Dawson
392	Dan Bradshaw
393	Maverik Dawson
394	John Orchard
395	Conner Gerrard
396	Marius CĂrciu
397	Liam Joyce
398	Alex Simpson-soye
399	Lee Dunkley
400	Jarrad Abbs
401	James Dickson
402	Jamie Windross
403	Smurf Blackman
404	Chris Malavet
405	Grant Jamieson
406	Adam Franks
407	Logan Sibley
408	Lewis Bathgate
409	Adrian Miron
410	Liam Sandy
411	Jarrad Abbs
412	Chris Malavet
413	Jamie Lang
414	Maverik Dawson
415	Nhoilan Alparaque
416	Lewis Rodgers
417	Matthew Wright

Ticket No.	Name
418	Jarrad Abbs
419	Conner Gerrard
420	Louis Michalski
421	Luke Smith
422	Jamie Windross
423	Euan Hasty
424	Adam Palmer
425	Bradley Eyles